City of Houston
Bid Tabulation
for

for
Police

S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM

Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department

Bids Received: 4

Precision Delta Corp

662-756-2810

110505

111035

Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc.
713-433-2475

GT Distributors, Inc.
521-451-8298

100163

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

772-569-8700

127649

Item #

Description

Qty

U/M

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Group 1

- Ammunition

10040463; SHELL, SHOTGUN, 12GA,
RIFLED SLUG; #10040463 12 GA.

SLUG TACTICAL 2 3/4" EQUAL TO:
WIN RA12RS15

65

TS

$440.00

$28,600.00

$470.11

$30,557.15

2

$472.58

$30,717.70

$0.00

No Bid

10040464; SHELL, SHOTGUN, 12GA,
OO BUCKSHOT; #10040464 12 GA. OO
BUCKSHOT EQUAL TO: FED LE13200,
PRICED PER 1000 ROUNDS

73

TS

$407.30

$29,732.90

$489.69

$35,747.37

$429.64

$31,363.72

$0.00

No Bid

10021362; AMMUNITION, 380 CAL 95
GRAIN FMJ; #10021362 380 CAL. 95

GR. CLEAN FIRE FMJ EQUAL TO: REM

11 380AP2

190

TS

$252.00

$47,880.00

$283.33

$53,832.70

$375.93

$71,426.70

$447.62

$85,047.80

10

10021341; AMMUNITION 9MM, 124
GRAIN FMJ CLEAN FIRE; #10021341
9MM 124 GR. FMJ CLEAN FIRE EQUAL
TO- WIN WC92

800

TS

$191.48

$153,184.00

11

$268.04

$214,432.00

12

$192.24

$153,792.00

13

$435.27

$348,216.00

14

10040466; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
38 SPECIAL 158GR; #10040466 38
CAL. 158 GR. CLEAN FIRE EQUAL TO:
SPEER 53899

442

TS

$255.00

$112,710.00

$0.00

No Bid

$577.78

$255,378.76

15

$482.20

$213,132.40

16

10019549; AMMUNITION .40 CAL 180
GRAIN; #10019549 40 CAL. 180 GR.
CLEAN FIRE EQUAL TO: SPEER 53880

8495

TS

$214.26

$1,820,138.70

17

$305.15

$2,592,249.25

18

$225.54

$1,915,962.30

19

$511.41

$4,344,427.95

20

10021372; AMMUNITION, 45 AUTO
230 GRAIN FMJ CLEAN; #10021372 45

ACP FMJ CLEAN FIRE EQUAL TO:
SPEER 53885

2680

TS

$264.70

$709,396.00

21

$381.84

$1,023,331.20

22

$261.47

$700,739.60

23

$538.65

$1,443,582.00

24

10040467; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
.223CAL 55GRAIN; #10040467 223
CAL. 55 GR. FMJ (EQUAL TO AE223 OR
XM193)

2394

TS

$307.39

$735,891.66

25

$340.73

$815,707.62

26

$328.54

$786,524.76

27

$0.00

No Bid

10050642; SHELL, SHOTGUN, 12
GUAGE 1-1/8 Oz., #7-1; #10042480
12 GA. 2 3/4" #7 1/2 SHOT EQUAL TO:
FED T1159, 250 ROUNDS PER CASE

2020

CS

$61.72

$124,674.40

28

$71.17

$143,763.40

29

$299.88

$605,757.60

30

$0.00

No Bid

10

10042481; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
44 SPECIAL 246GR; #10042481 44
SPECIAL 246 GR. CANNOT BE BELOW
240 GR. EQUAL TO: WIN. X44SP (240-
246 GR. IS ACCEPTABLE)

TS

$560.50

$2,802.50

31

$363.15

$1,815.75

32

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid




City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for
Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department
for
Police
S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM
Bids Received: 4 Precision Delta Corp Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc. GT Distributors, Inc. Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.
662-756-2810 713-433-2475 521-451-8298 772-569-8700
110505 111035 100163 127649
Mfg Mfg Mfg Mfg
Item # Description Qty U/M | Unit Price Line Total Note [ Unit Price Line Total Note | Unit Price Line Total Note | Unit Price Line Total Note
11(10042470; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION, 5| TS $538.00 $2,690.00( 33 $384.21 $1,921.05| 34 $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid
45 LONG COLT; #10042470 45 LONG
COLT 250 GR. EQUAL TO: REM. R45C
OR WIN. X45CBTR (230-250 GR. IS
ACCEPTABLE)
12(10021342; AMMUNITION 10 MM, 5| TS $532.80 $2,664.00| 35 $293.81 $1,469.05| 36 $402.78 $2,013.90| 37 $0.00 No Bid

CALIBER 180 GRAIN; #10021342
10MM 180 GR. FMJ EQUAL TO: REM.

L10MM6 OR FED. AE10A (180-200 GR.
IS ACCFPTARI F)

13(10050643; AMMUNITION, .38 SPECIAL 75| CS $336.50 $25,237.50( 38 $252.63 $18,947.25| 39 $322.23 $24,167.25| 40 $0.00 No Bid
WADCUTTERS, 148; #10050643 .38
SPECIAL WADCUTTERS, 148 GRAIN,
EQUAL TO REM TMWCR 3853, 1000
ROUNDS PER CASE.

14110050644 ; AMMUNITION, .38 SPECIAL 50| CS $348.28 $17,414.00| 41 $260.00 $13,000.00| 42 $306.12 $15,306.00| 43 $0.00 No Bid
SEMI WADCUTTERS; #10050644 .38
SPECIAL SEMI WADCUTTERS. 158
GRAIN, EQUAL TO REM RTG38S5 or
3856, 1000 ROUNDS PER CASE.

15]10019554; AMMUNITION, NON-LETHAL | 27500 EA $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid $3.69 $101,475.00( 44 $0.00 No Bid
12 GA BEAN BAG; #10019554 12
GUAGE BEAN BAG OR SOFT IMPACT

ROUNDS

16110023141; AMMUNITION, 38 SUPER 3 CS $341.00 $1,023.00( 45 $398.00 $1,194.00( 46 $359.83 $1,079.49( 47 $0.00 No Bid
CAL 147GR: #10023141 38 SUPER

17(10039389; AMMUNITION, 9SMM, 147 50| CS $214.00 $10,700.00| 48 $273.19 $13,659.50| 49 $204.08 $10,204.00| 50 $0.00 No Bid

GRAIN, FULL METAL J; #10039389
9MM, 147 GRAIN FULL METAL JACKET,
1000 ROUNDS PFR CASFEF

18110021344 ; AMMUNITION, 12 GAUGE 10| TS $449.24 $4,492.40( 51 $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid
BLANK POPPER ROUNDS; #10021344
12GA. BLANK POPPER ROUNDS

19|10053147; AMMUNITION, .40 CALIBER 10| CS $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid
BLANK FIRING; #10053147 40 CAL
BLANK FIRING ROUNDS, 1000 PER
CASF

20[10053145; AMMUNITION, 38 SPECIAL 10| CS $515.47 $5,154.70| 52 $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid $0.00 No Bid
BLANK FIRING; #10053145 .38
SPECIAL BLANK FIRING ROUNDS, 1000
PER CASE




Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department

City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for

for
Police

S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM

Bids Received: 4

Precision Delta Corp

662-756-2810
110505

Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc.

713-433-2475
111035

GT Distributors, Inc.
521-451-8298

100163

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

772-569-8700
127649

Item #

Description

Qty U/M

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

21

10049083; AMMUNITION, 12 GUAGE,
00. BUCKSHOT, 1000; #10049083 12
GA. 00 BUCKSHOT, HI-VELOCITY,
EQUAL TO FED LE12700 OR WIN
RA1200HD, 1000 ROUNDS PER CASE

10| CS

$398.68

$3,986.80

53

$0.00

No Bid

$429.64

$4,296.40

54

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$3,838,372.56

$4,961,627.29

$4,710,205.18

$6,434,406.15

Group 2

- AMMUNITION - NO SUBSTITUTIONS

10042472; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
9MM 124GR; #10042472 OSMM(+P) 124
GR. JACKETED HP SPEER 53617 NO
SUBSTITUTIONS

35| TS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$329.51

$11,532.85

55

$0.00

No Bid

10042474 ; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
45 ACP 230GR; #10042474 45 ACP
230 GR. JACKETED HP SPEER 53966
OR REM. GSB45APB NO
SUBSTITUTIONS

45| TS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$360.22

$16,209.90

56

$0.00

No Bid

10042475; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
40 S&W 180GR; #10042475 40 S&W
180 GR. GDHP SPEER #53962 NO
SUBSTITUTIONS

45 TS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$353.65

$15,914.25

57

$0.00

No Bid

10042427; AMMUNITION, .223 CAL.
(5.56MM) 55 GR. HI; #10042427 .223
55 GR. HI-SHOK SP FEDERAL T223A
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

90| TS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$490.56

$44,150.40

58

$0.00

No Bid

10050637; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
CCL.22 CALIBER; #10050637 CCI .22
CAL LONG RIFLE GREEN TAG
AMMUNITION, 1000 PER CASE

240( CS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$41.89

$10,053.60

59

$0.00

No Bid

10053369; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
308CAL, 168GR. Sl; #10053369 308
CAL, 168 GR, SIERRA MATCHING
BTHP, 7.62 X 51MM (GM308M) NO
SUBSTITUTIONS, CASE =1000
ROUNDS

15| CS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$753.69

$11,305.35

60

$0.00

No Bid

10053370; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
308CAL, 168GR. HO; #10053370 308
CAL, 168 GR, HORNADY A-MAX, TAP
PRECISION, 7.62 X 51MM, NO
SUBSITUTIONS, CASE = 1000 ROUNDS

70| CS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$867.89

$60,752.30

61

$0.00

No Bid




Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department

City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for

for
Police

S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM

Bids Received: 4

Precision Delta Corp

662-756-2810
110505

Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc.

713-433-2475
111035

GT Distributors, Inc.
521-451-8298

100163

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

772-569-8700
127649

Item #

Description

Qty U/M

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

10053371; CARTRIDGE, AMMUNITION,
308CAL, 168GR. FE; #10053371 308
CAL, 168 GR, FEDERAL PREMIUM LAW
ENFORCEMENT, TATICAL BONDED TIP
LE308TT2, NO SUBSTITUTIONS, CASE
= 1000 ROUNDS

10| CS

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$1,072.61

$10,726.10

62

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$180,644.75

$0.00

Group 3

- Grenade Triple Chasers

10040508; GRENADE, SAF-SMOKE
TEAR GAS, TRIPLE CHAS; #10040508
GRENADE, SAF-SMOKE TEAR GAS,

TRIPLE CHASER PART #1027, SKU
#1012211

175| EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$29.35

$5,136.25

63

$0.00

No Bid

10040503; GUN, 40MM , TEAR GAS
LAUNCHER; #10040503 40MM TEAR
GAS LAUNCHER, MUST BE
COMPATIBLE WITH DEF-TECH
MUNITIONS, SINGLE OR DOUBLE

ACTION ONE_DIECE

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$688.89

$4,822.23

64

$0.00

No Bid

10021266; GRENADES, CS TEAR GAS
TRIPLE CHASERS; #10021266
GRENADES, TEAR GAS, CS 37MM

MULTI-CHAMBER LAUNCHABLE, MODEL
#1172 SKI1#1012243

125| EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$20.94

$2,617.50

65

$0.00

No Bid

4

10019555; KIT, TRAINING
AMMUNITION 40MM ROUND;
#10019555 TRAINING KITS, EXACT

IMPACT SPONGE 40MM, ROUND, CTS
NO /325 24 SHOT/KIT

20| KIT

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$219.22

$4,384.40

66

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$16,960.38

$0.00

Group 4

- Pepperball Gun & Rounds

10040509; GUN, PEPPERBALL, SEMI-
AUTOMATIC, HIGH PR; #10040509
GUN, PEPPERBALL, SEMI-AUTOMATIC,
HIGH PRESSURE AIR 3000 PSI,
HOPPER CAPACITY 160 PROJECTILES,
8.5 IN., 2.9 LBS W/O AIR BOTTLE,
MUST BE COMPATIBLE WITH

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$600.00

$600.00

67

$0.00

No Bid

10038977; ROUND, PEPPERBALL,
POWDER PROJECTILES, R; #10038977
ROUND, PEPPERBALL, POWDER

PROJECTILES, RED, LIVE AGENT, HOT
PAVVA 75/ROX

15| BOX

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$855.00

$12,825.00

68

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$13,425.00

$0.00




Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department

City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for

for
Police

S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM

Bids Received: 4

Precision Delta Corp

662-756-2810
110505

Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc.

713-433-2475
111035

GT Distributors, Inc.
521-451-8298

100163

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

772-569-8700
127649

Item #

Description

Qty

U/M

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Group 5

- SKAT Shells

10040504 ; PROJECTILE, SKAT SHELLS,
40 MM, CS SMOKE; #10040504
PROJECTILES, SKAT SHELLS 40 MM,
CS SMOKE, MUST BE COMPATIBLE
WITH DEF-TECH GAS GUN/LAUNCHER

100

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$23.19

$2,319.00

69

$0.00

No Bid

10040506; PROJECTILE, SKAT SHELLS,
40 MM, SAF-SMOK; #10040506
PROJECTILES, SKAT SHELLS 40 MM,
SAF-SMOKE, MUST BE COMPATIBLE
WITH DEF-TECH GAS GUN/LAUNCHER

300

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$22.49

$6,747.00

70

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$9,066.00

$0.00

Group 6

- Other Noise Producing Distraction Devices

10021269; DISTRACTION DEVICE
COMMAND, INITIATED; #10021269
#25 REILOAD DEF TEC 7001

150

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$23.69

$3,553.50

71

$0.00

No Bid

10021268; DISTRACTION DEVICE,
DEFTECH NO 7001; #10021268 #25
RELOAD CMD INITIATION DEF TEC
7001 CI

575

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$27.35

$15,726.25

72

$0.00

No Bid

10050647; DISTRACTION DEVICE
CHARGE, #25, 15 GRAIN; #10050647
DISTRACTION DEVICE CHARGE, #25,
15 GRAIN RFI OAD

695

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$22.72

$15,790.40

73

$0.00

No Bid

4

10050649; DISTRACTION DEVICE,
LOW ROLL Il STEEL; #10050649
DISTRACTION DEVICE, LOW ROLL Il

STEEL BODY DEF TEC, DISPOSABLE
DD NON-RFI OADARIF FI ASHRANG

750

EA

$0.00

No Bid

$0.00

No Bid

$38.52

$28,890.00

74

$0.00

No Bid

Sub-Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$63,960.15

$0.00

Grand Total:

$3,838,372.56

$4,961,627.29

$4,994,261.46

$6,434,406.15




City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for

Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department

for

Police

S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM

Bids Received: 4

Precision Delta Corp

662-756-2810
110505

Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc.

713-433-2475
111035

521-451-8298
100163

GT Distributors, Inc.

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

772-569-8700
127649

Item #

Description U/M

Qty

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Mfg
Note

Line Total Unit Price Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Items marked above with a Mfg Note number have the following equivalent Manufacturer's Name, Product Name, and Product Number:

OCO~NOUDMWNLER

: Winchester RA12RS15

: REMINGTON 12RSB

: FC-LEB127LRS

: Winchester RA1200

: REMINGTON RR12BKO

: FC-LE13200

: Winchester WC3801

: REMINGTON LL380AP2

CCl1-53382

: Internaltional Cartridge #380-075CTNT-M
: Winchester WC92

: REMINGTON LL9MM2

: CCI1-53824

: International Cartridge #009-100CTNT-M
: CCI1-53899

: International Cartridge #038-100PNT-M

> Winchester WC402

: REMINGTON LL40SW5

: CCI1-53880

: International Cartridge #040-125-CTNT-M
: Winchester WC452

: REMINGTON LL45AP8

: CC1-53885

: International Cartridge #045-155CTNT-M
: Winchester USA223R1

: REMINGTON L223R3

: FC-AE223 OR XM193

: Winchester TRGT127

: REMINGTON GC127

: FC-T115-7.5

> Winchester X44SP

: REMINGTON RTG44SW

> Winchester X45CBTR

: REMINGTON RTG45C

: Winchester X10MMSTHP

: REMINGTON L10MM6

: FC-AE10A

> Winchester X38SMRP

: REMINGTON RTG38S3

: FC-GM38A

: Winchester X38SPD

: REMINGTON RTG38S6

: FC-AE38B

: DEF TECH 3027 OR DEF TECH 3028 (MARKING BEAN BAG)
: Winchester Q4205




City of Houston
Bid Tabulation

for
Ammunition & Accessories for the Houston Police Department
for
Police
S25366 - Close Date: 6/11/2015 10:30:00 AM
Bids Received: 4 Precision Delta Corp Bailey's House Of Guns, Inc. GT Distributors, Inc. Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.
662-756-2810 713-433-2475 521-451-8298 772-569-8700
110505 111035 100163 127649
Mfg Mfg Mfg Mfg
Item # Description Qty U/M | Unit Price Line Total Note [ Unit Price Line Total Note | Unit Price Line Total Note | Unit Price Line Total Note
46: REMINGTON L38SUP

47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
69:
70:
71:
72:
73:
74:

FC-AE38S1
Winchester USASMM1
REMINGTON L9MM9
FC-AE9FP OR CCI-53620
Winchester XP12
Winchester 38SBLP
Winchester RA1200HD
FC-LE12700
CCIl-53617

CCIl-53966

CCl-53962

FC-T223A

CCI1-33 (CASE QTY IS 5,000, OUR PRICE IS PER 1,000)

FC-GM308M
HORNADY-80965
FC-LE308TT2

DEF TECH 1027

DEF TECH 1425

DEF TECH 1172

DEF TECH 6525
PEPPERBALL CARBINE - SX OR CARBINE-TX
PEPPERBALL PC3-R375
DEF TECH 6172

DEF TECH 6173

DEF TECH 7007

DEF TECH 7001ClI

DEF TECH 8901

DEF TECH 8922
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